
 

 

Date  What’s Happening 

Sunday, August 18  High School Launch​ ​(parent & student 11:30am-12:30pm) 

Wednesday, August 21  The Walk #1 - The Real Jesus  

Wednesday, August 28  The Walk #2  

Wednesday, September 4  The Walk #3 

Wednesday, September 11  The Walk #4  

Saturday, September 14  BBQ @ Kafka Home 

Wednesday, September 18  Unplanned - Trending  

Wednesday, September 25  Unplanned Movie Night  

Wednesday, October 2  Unplanned - Voices of Experience  

Wednesday, October 9  IMPACT Night  

Wednesday, October 16  Pastor Q & A  

Wednesday, October 23  Confirmation Rehearsal & Pictures - Confirmands 
Small Group Fun Night - Everyone else 

Sunday, October 27  Confirmation Day 

Wednesday, October 30  #mystory  

Wednesday, November 6  Project Restored #1  

Wednesday, November 13  Project Restored #2  

Wednesday, November 20  Project Restored #3  

Wednesday, November 27  No Meeting - Happy Thanksgiving! 

Wednesday, December 11  IMPACT Night 



 

Wednesday, December 18  No Meeting - Christmas Break 

Sunday, December 22  Christmas Party @ Kafka’s 

Wednesday, December 25  No Meeting - Merry Christmas! 

 

Wednesday, January 1  No Meeting - Happy New Year! 

Wednesday, January 8  Life Hack: Money #1 

Wednesday, January 15  Life Hack: Money #2  

Wednesday, January 22  Life Hack: Money #3 

Wednesday, January 29   Case for a Creator  

Wednesday, February 5  Baewatch #1  

Wednesday, February 12  Baewatch #2  

Wednesday, February 19  Baewatch #3 

Wednesday, February 26  No Meeting - Ash Wednesday 

Wednesday, March 4  Pastor Q & A  

Wednesday, March 11  Open Gym Night ​(LPS Spring Break) 

Wednesday, March 18  Be a Bringer 

Wednesday, March 25  Apologetics #1 

Wednesday, April 1  Apologetics #2  

Wednesday, April 8  No Meeting - Holy Week 

Wednesday, April 15  Fun Night or IMPACT Night (Small Group Choice) 

Wednesday, April 22   HSM Olympics – Battle for the Gold! 

Wednesday, May 6  Celebration for 5th-12th Grade Students, Parents, SGL 

 


